

News Release Diesel Equipment Company Joins VIPAR Heavy Duty Network

- Company specializes in diesel fuel system components, in addition to heavy duty parts and service
- Located in Greensboro, NC, near intersection of three major interstate highways
- State-of-the-art service department offers diesel fuel system repairs among other services

Crystal Lake, III. – June 02, 2022 – Diesel Equipment Company, headquartered in Greensboro, North Carolina, is the newest stockholder to join the <u>VIPAR Heavy Duty</u> network.

Established in 1967, Diesel Equipment Company specializes in diesel fuel system components utilized in the repair of diesel engines for the on/off-highway, heavy duty and marine markets. The company provides heavy duty parts and service from their combined 26,000 sq. ft. facility, including a state-of-the-art service department that offers full line test and repair capabilities for diesel fuel system components, DPF cleaning, and diesel injector and fuel pump rebuilding, among other services.

Located near the intersection of three major interstate highways, Diesel Equipment Company serves a diverse customer base in North Carolina, South Carolina, and southern Virginia, while also providing full parts delivery service within a 75-mile radius.

"Diesel Equipment Company is a well-established and well-respected business that is heavily invested in serving customers," said Jim Pennig, vice president of business development, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "Providing quality heavy duty parts, extensive knowledge, and professional service, Diesel Equipment Company is a welcome addition to the VIPAR Heavy Duty family."

For more information on VIPAR Heavy Duty, visit www.vipar.com or email: info@vipar.com.



Image Attached: Heavy Duty

Download Image:

About VIPAR Heavy Duty

VIPAR Heavy Duty is North America's leading network of independent aftermarket truck parts distributors. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors serve the needs of their customers from nearly 700 locations across the United States, Canada, Puerto Rico and Mexico. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors are specialists who understand the demands of their local, regional, and national customers for quality parts and exceptional service. VIPAR Heavy Duty also operates two wholly owned subsidiaries, Global Parts Network, LLC and Power Heavy Duty LLC, as part of the VIPAR Heavy Duty Family of Companies. VIPAR Heavy Duty is a proud member of NEXUS North America and NEXUS Automotive International, a worldwide group of parts distributors committed to bringing a global approach to the automotive and commercial vehicle aftermarket industries. For more information, visit www.vipar.com.

For further product information, contact:

Jeff Paul Vice President of Marketing VIPAR Heavy Duty 815-893-5965 jpaul@vipar.com

For further PR information, contact:

Lisa Gill Vice President MBE Group 810-459-4446 lgill@mbe.group